
Riverside (0-0,0-0) -vs- Caltech (4-1,0-0)
09/14/2019 at La Verne, CA (Las Flores Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 09/14/2019
Time: 10:20 AM
Site: La Verne, CA
Venue: Las Flores Pool
Attendance: 50
Officials: Jennifer Aronson   Haziel Ortega   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Riverside 4 0 3 1 8
Caltech 5 0 3 1 9

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:46 CIT G-E Alex Janosi
1st 5:56 RCC G FÃ¼lÃ¶p Hegyi
1st 5:41 RCC G Vincenzo Inguanta
1st 4:56 CIT G Steven Csaposs
1st 4:11 CIT G Matthew Hajjar
1st 3:59 CIT G Steven Csaposs
1st 3:27 CIT G James Bowden
1st 2:43 RCC G Trevor Carroll
1st 1:29 RCC G Ethan Saenz
3rd 7:08 RCC G FÃ¼lÃ¶p Hegyi
3rd 4:32 CIT G John Wang
3rd 2:57 CIT G Matthew Hajjar
3rd 2:40 RCC G Kenny Wulf
3rd 0:48 RCC G Thomas Miller
3rd 0:24 CIT G Alex Janosi
4th 4:35 RCC G Kenny Wulf
4th 4:07 CIT G Matthew Hajjar

Team Statistics

RCC CIT
Shots 18 26
Goals 8 9
Assists 3 3
Points 11 12
Exclusions 6 0
Steals 12 17
Sprints 0-6 6-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 6:21 RCC E Dominic Hidalgo
2nd 7:04 RCC E Vincenzo Inguanta
3rd 1:27 RCC E Brochton Troutman
3rd 3:25 RCC E Jared Salas
3rd 6:33 RCC E Ethan Saenz
4th 4:23 RCC E Kenny Wulf



Individual
 
 
Riverside 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Leonardo Monges 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0-0
2 Nick Burns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Ethan Saenz 3 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0-0
4 Kameron Morita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 FÃ¼lÃ¶p Hegyi 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0-1
6 Trevor Carroll 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-1
7 Ty Narramore 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-1
8 Vincenzo Inguanta 1 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 0-2
9 Brochton Troutman 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Thomas Miller 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-1
12 Jared Salas 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Kenny Wulf 5 2 0 2 1 0 3 0 0-0
14 Juan Sosa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Daniel Hurtado 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Dominic Hidalgo 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
18 Brochton Troutman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 18 8 3 11 6 0 12 1 0-6

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Leonardo Monges 32:00 9 11

Totals 9 11

Caltech 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Bradley Justice 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0-0
2 Neil Sanderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Steven Csaposs 2 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
4 Nicholas Clausen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Alexander Wang 5 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2-0
6 James Bowden 2 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
7 John Wang 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
8 Alex Janosi 3 2 0 2 0 0 3 0 4-0
9 Max Bricken 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Matthew Hajjar 5 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 0-0
11 Juan Arvelo 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Austin Harvard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Rahul Arun 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0

Totals 26 9 3 12 0 0 17 0 6-6

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Bradley Justice 32:00 8 6

Totals 8 6


